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Trevor Lawrence
Justin Fields
Najee Harris
J.K. Dobbins
Jalen Hurts

Trey Lance
Travis Etienne Jr.
Austin Ekeler
Baker Mayfield
Zach Wilson
Javonte Williams
CeeDee Lamb

Darrell Henderson Jr.
Mike Davis
Jameis Winston
Daniel Jones
Darren Waller
Michael Carter
Chase Edmonds
Terry McLaurin
Trey Sermon
Ja'Marr Chase
Allen Robinson Il
Kyle Pitts

Julio Jones

Tyler Lockett
Leonard Fournette
Robert Woods

Position NFL Team

QB
QB
RB
RB
QB
QB
RB
RB
QB
QB
RB
WR

RB
RB
QB
QB
TE
RB
RB
WR
RB
WR
WR
TE

WR
WR
RB

WR

Jacksonville Jaguars
Chicago Bears
Pittsburgh Steelers
Baltimore Ravens
Philadelphia Eagles
San Francisco 49ers
Jacksonville Jaguars
Los Angeles Chargers
Cleveland Browns
New York Jets
Denver Broncos
Dallas Cowboys

Los Angeles Rams
Atlanta Falcons
New Orleans Saints
New York Giants
Las Vegas Raiders
New York Jets
Arizona Cardinals

Washington Commanders

San Francisco 49ers
Cincinnati Bengals
Chicago Bears
Atlanta Falcons

Tennessee Titans
Seattle Seahawks
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Los Angeles Rams

FFL Team

Punting Idiots
Welsh Dragons
Hanging Judges
Malicious Penguins
Morning Woodsmen
Madden Turkeylegs
Dodgy Athletics
Shy Teds

Dead Zombies
Cosmic Clap
Yorkshire Puddings
Outstanding Warrants

Punting Idiots
Welsh Dragons
Hanging Judges
Dodgy Athletics
Shy Teds

Madden Turkeylegs
Shy Teds

Yorkshire Puddings
Malicious Penguins
Dodgy Athletics
Cosmic Clap
Outstanding Warrants

Punting Idiots
Welsh Dragons
Hanging Judges
Malicious Penguins

Details
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Brandon Aiyuk
Cooper Kupp
Jared Goff
Miles Sanders
Kenny Golladay

Ben Roethlisberger

Carson Wentz
Sam Darnold

DJ Chark Jr.
Mark Andrews
Tee Higgins
Ryan Fitzpatrick
Myles Gaskin
T.J. Hockenson
Brandin Cooks
Melvin Gordon IlI
Zack Moss

Jerry Jeudy
Mecole Hardman
Damien Harris

Deebo Samuel
Cam Newton
Michael Pittman Jr.
Elijah Moore
Robby Anderson
Tyrod Taylor
Courtland Sutton
Taysom Hill

Position NFL Team

WR
WR
QB
RB
WR
QB
QB
QB

WR
TE
WR
QB
RB
TE
WR
RB
RB
WR
WR
RB

WR
QB
WR
WR
WR
QB
WR

QB

San Francisco 49ers
Los Angeles Rams
Detroit Lions
Philadelphia Eagles
New York Giants
Pittsburgh Steelers
Indianapolis Colts
Carolina Panthers

Jacksonville Jaguars
Baltimore Ravens
Cincinnati Bengals

Washington Commanders

Miami Dolphins
Detroit Lions

Houston Texans
Denver Broncos
Buffalo Bills

Denver Broncos
Kansas City Chiefs
New England Patriots

San Francisco 49ers
New England Patriots
Indianapolis Colts
New York Jets
Carolina Panthers
Houston Texans
Denver Broncos

New Orleans Saints

FFL Team

Morning Woodsmen
Welsh Dragons

Shy Teds

Cosmic Clap

Dead Zombies

Dodgy Athletics
Cosmic Clap
Outstanding Warrants

Punting Idiots
Malicious Penguins
Hanging Judges
Malicious Penguins
Morning Woodsmen
Madden Turkeylegs
Shy Teds

Punting Idiots

Dead Zombies
Dodgy Athletics
Cosmic Clap
Outstanding Warrants

Punting Idiots
Welsh Dragons
Hanging Judges
Malicious Penguins
Morning Woodsmen
Madden Turkeylegs
Shy Teds

Yorkshire Puddings

Details
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Jaylen Waddle

Mac Jones

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Teddy Bridgewater

Tyler Higbee
Justin Tucker
Tampa Bay
Rondale Moore
Kenyan Drake
Gus Edwards
Latavius Murray
Mike Williams
Devin Singletary
Robert Tonyan
Rob Gronkowski
Jarvis Landry

James Conner
David Johnson
Dallas Goedert
Ryan Succop
Phillip Lindsay
DeVonta Smith
Jamaal Williams
Antonio Brown
Henry Ruggs IlI
Tony Pollard
Jimmy Garoppolo
Drew Lock

Position NFL Team

WR

QB
WR

QB

TE
K

D
WR
RB
RB
RB
WR
RB
TE
TE
WR

RB
RB
TE
K
RB
WR
RB
WR
WR
RB
QB
QB

Miami Dolphins

New England Patriots
Pittsburgh Steelers
Denver Broncos

Los Angeles Rams
Baltimore Ravens
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Arizona Cardinals

Las Vegas Raiders
Baltimore Ravens

New Orleans Saints
Los Angeles Chargers
Buffalo Bills

Green Bay Packers
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Cleveland Browns

Arizona Cardinals
Houston Texans
Philadelphia Eagles
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Houston Texans
Philadelphia Eagles
Detroit Lions

Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Las Vegas Raiders
Dallas Cowboys

San Francisco 49ers
Denver Broncos

FFL Team

Dodgy Athletics
Dodgy Athletics
Cosmic Clap
Outstanding Warrants

Punting Idiots
Welsh Dragons
Hanging Judges
Malicious Penguins
Morning Woodsmen
Madden Turkeylegs
Shy Teds

Yorkshire Puddings
Dead Zombies
Dodgy Athletics
Morning Woodsmen
Morning Woodsmen

Punting Idiots
Welsh Dragons
Hanging Judges
Malicious Penguins
Morning Woodsmen
Madden Turkeylegs
Shy Teds

Yorkshire Puddings
Dead Zombies
Dodgy Athletics
Cosmic Clap
Outstanding Warrants

Details
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William Fuller V
Corey Davis
Andy Dalton
Washington
Jacob Eason
Noah Fant
Tyler Boyd
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Curtis Samuel
Pittsburgh
Harrison Butker
Michael Gallup

Marquise Brown

LA Rams

Sony Michel
Terrace Marshall Jr.
Austin Hooper
Baltimore

Giovani Bernard
Rhamondre Stevenson
Younghoe Koo
Marvin Jones Jr.
Nyheim Hines
Darnell Mooney

Logan Thomas
Tre'Quan Smith
Tarik Cohen

Position NFL Team

WR
WR
QB
D
QB
TE
WR
WR
WR
D

K
WR

WR
D
RB
WR
TE
D
RB
RB
K
WR
RB
WR

TE
WR
RB

Miami Dolphins

New York Jets

Chicago Bears
Washington Commanders
Indianapolis Colts

Denver Broncos
Cincinnati Bengals
Jacksonville Jaguars
Washington Commanders
Pittsburgh Steelers
Kansas City Chiefs

Dallas Cowboys

Baltimore Ravens
Los Angeles Rams
New England Patriots
Carolina Panthers
Cleveland Browns
Baltimore Ravens
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
New England Patriots
Atlanta Falcons
Jacksonville Jaguars
Indianapolis Colts
Chicago Bears

Washington Commanders
New Orleans Saints
Chicago Bears

FFL Team

Punting Idiots
Welsh Dragons
Hanging Judges
Malicious Penguins
Morning Woodsmen
Madden Turkeylegs
Shy Teds

Yorkshire Puddings
Dead Zombies
Dodgy Athletics
Cosmic Clap
Outstanding Warrants

Punting Idiots
Welsh Dragons
Hanging Judges
Malicious Penguins
Morning Woodsmen
Madden Turkeylegs
Shy Teds

Yorkshire Puddings
Dead Zombies
Dodgy Athletics
Cosmic Clap
Outstanding Warrants

Punting Idiots
Welsh Dragons
Hanging Judges

Details
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Round Pick
10 112
10 113
10 114
10 115
10 116
10 117
10 118
10 119
10 120
11 121
11 122
11 123
11 124
11 125
11 126
11 127
11 128
11 129
11 130
11 131
11 132
12 133
12 134
12 135
12 136
12 137
12 138
12 139

Number Player
4 Alexander Mattison
5 Greg Zuerlein

6 J.D. McKissic

7 Nelson Agholor

8 Irv Smith Jr.

9 Tyrell Williams

10 Evan Engram

11 DeVante Parker

12 Rashaad Penny

Tyler Bass

Mike Gesicki

Allen Lazard
Emmanuel Sanders

1

2

3

4

5 San Francisco
6 Matt Prater

7 Rashod Bateman
8 New England

9 Darrel Williams
10 Chuba Hubbard
11 Randall Cobb

12 Gabriel Davis

Damien Williams
James White
Brandon McManus
Boston Scott

T.Y. Hilton

Russell Gage
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Jason Sanders

Position NFL Team

RB
K
RB
WR
TE
WR
TE
WR
RB

TE
WR
WR

WR

RB
RB
WR
WR

RB
RB

RB
WR
WR

Minnesota Vikings
Dallas Cowboys

Washington Commanders

New England Patriots
Minnesota Vikings
Detroit Lions

New York Giants
Miami Dolphins
Seattle Seahawks

Buffalo Bills

Miami Dolphins
Green Bay Packers
Buffalo Bills

San Francisco 49ers
Arizona Cardinals
Baltimore Ravens
New England Patriots
Kansas City Chiefs
Carolina Panthers
Green Bay Packers
Buffalo Bills

Chicago Bears

New England Patriots
Denver Broncos
Philadelphia Eagles
Indianapolis Colts
Atlanta Falcons
Miami Dolphins

FFL Team

Malicious Penguins
Morning Woodsmen
Madden Turkeylegs
Shy Teds

Yorkshire Puddings
Dead Zombies

Dodgy Athletics
Cosmic Clap
Outstanding Warrants

Punting Idiots
Welsh Dragons
Hanging Judges
Malicious Penguins
Morning Woodsmen
Madden Turkeylegs
Shy Teds

Yorkshire Puddings
Dead Zombies
Dodgy Athletics
Cosmic Clap
Outstanding Warrants

Punting Idiots
Welsh Dragons
Hanging Judges
Malicious Penguins
Morning Woodsmen
Madden Turkeylegs
Shy Teds

Details
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Round Pick
12 140
12 141
12 142
12 143
12 144
13 145
13 146
13 147
13 148
13 149
13 150
13 151
13 152
13 153
13 154
13 155
13 156
14 157
14 158
14 159
14 160
14 161
14 162
14 163
14 164
14 165
14 166
14 167

Number Player

8
9
10
11
12

© 00 N o 0o b w N

© 0 N o O~ W NP

o
= O

Rodrigo Blankenship
Hunter Henry
Kenneth Gainwell
Cleveland

Malcolm Brown

Sterling Shepard
Marquez Valdes-Scantling
Eric Ebron
Marquez Callaway
Wil Lutz

Jakobi Meyers
Buffalo

Taylor Heinicke
Miami

Kadarius Toney
Jalen Reagor
Jonnu Smith

Marcus Mariota
Anthony Firkser
Jordan Love
Blake Jarwin
Mitchell Trubisky
Christian Kirk
D'Wayne Eskridge
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Dwayne Haskins
Bryan Edwards
Gerald Everett

Position NFL Team

K
TE
RB
D
RB

WR
WR
TE
WR
K
WR
D
QB
D
WR
WR
TE

QB
TE

QB
TE

QB
WR
WR
WR
QB
WR
TE

Indianapolis Colts
New England Patriots
Philadelphia Eagles
Cleveland Browns
Miami Dolphins

New York Giants
Green Bay Packers
Pittsburgh Steelers
New Orleans Saints
New Orleans Saints
New England Patriots
Buffalo Bills
Washington Commanders
Miami Dolphins

New York Giants
Philadelphia Eagles
New England Patriots

Las Vegas Raiders
Tennessee Titans
Green Bay Packers
Dallas Cowboys
Buffalo Bills
Arizona Cardinals
Seattle Seahawks
Detroit Lions
Pittsburgh Steelers
Las Vegas Raiders
Seattle Seahawks

FFL Team

Yorkshire Puddings
Dead Zombies

Dodgy Athletics
Cosmic Clap
Outstanding Warrants

Punting Idiots

Welsh Dragons
Hanging Judges
Malicious Penguins
Morning Woodsmen
Madden Turkeylegs
Shy Teds

Yorkshire Puddings
Dead Zombies

Dodgy Athletics
Outstanding Warrants
Outstanding Warrants

Punting Idiots
Welsh Dragons
Hanging Judges
Malicious Penguins
Morning Woodsmen
Madden Turkeylegs
Shy Teds

Yorkshire Puddings
Dead Zombies
Dodgy Athletics
Cosmic Clap

Details
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Round Pick
14 168
15 169
15 170
15 171
15 172
15 173
15 174
15 175
15 176
15 177
15 178
15 179
15 180
16 181
16 182
16 183
16 184
16 185
16 186
16 187
16 188
16 189
16 190
16 191
16 192
17 193
17 194

Number Player
12 Tevin Coleman

Mason Croshy
A.J. Green

Mark Ingram Il
Indianapolis
Davis Mills
Jared Cook
Qadree Ollison
Nick Foles

10 Salvon Ahmed
11 Devontae Booker
12 Jerick McKinnon
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Benny Snell Jr.
Denver

Robbie Gould
Dyami Brown
Sammy Watkins
Joe Flacco
Jacoby Brissett
Adam Trautman
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Jason Myers
Marlon Mack
Tutu Atwell
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John Brown
Khalil Herbert

Breshad Perriman

Position NFL Team

RB

WR
K
WR
RB
D
QB
TE
RB
QB
RB
RB
RB

RB
D

K
WR
WR
QB
QB
TE
K

K
RB
WR

WR
RB

New York Jets

Detroit Lions

Green Bay Packers
Arizona Cardinals
Houston Texans
Indianapolis Colts
Houston Texans
Los Angeles Chargers
Atlanta Falcons
Chicago Bears
Miami Dolphins
New York Giants
Kansas City Chiefs

Pittsburgh Steelers
Denver Broncos

San Francisco 49ers
Washington Commanders
Baltimore Ravens
Philadelphia Eagles
Miami Dolphins

New Orleans Saints
Los Angeles Chargers
Seattle Seahawks
Indianapolis Colts

Los Angeles Rams

Las Vegas Raiders
Chicago Bears

FFL Team
Outstanding Warrants

Punting Idiots
Welsh Dragons
Hanging Judges
Malicious Penguins
Morning Woodsmen
Madden Turkeylegs
Shy Teds

Yorkshire Puddings
Dead Zombies
Dodgy Athletics
Cosmic Clap
Outstanding Warrants

Punting Idiots
Welsh Dragons
Hanging Judges
Malicious Penguins
Morning Woodsmen
Madden Turkeylegs
Shy Teds

Yorkshire Puddings
Dead Zombies
Dodgy Athletics
Morning Woodsmen
Outstanding Warrants

Punting Idiots
Welsh Dragons

Details
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Round Pick
17 195
17 196
17 197
17 198
17 199
17 200
17 201
17 202
17 203
17 204
18 205
18 206
18 207
18 208
18 209
18 210
18 211
18 212
18 213
18 214
18 215
18 216
19 217
19 218
19 219
19 220
19 221
19 222

Number Player
Kansas City
Matt Gay
Trey Ragas

3

4

5

6 Josh Reynolds
7 Samaje Perine

8 Chris Boswell

9 Larry Rountree Ill
10 Chicago

11 Joshua Palmer

12 Greg Joseph

LA Chargers
New Orleans
Adam Humphries
Carolina

1

2

3

4

5 Parris Campbell
6 Daniel Carlson

7 Joey Slye

8 Green Bay

9 Jermar Jefferson
10 Jake Elliott

11 Dustin Hopkins

12 Seattle

Nick Folk
Darius Slayton
Kene Nwangwu
Mike Glennon
La'Mical Perine

D oA W

Minnesota

Position NFL Team

D

K
RB
WR
RB
K
RB
D
WR
K

WR

WR

~

RB

~

WR
RB
QB
RB

Kansas City Chiefs
Los Angeles Rams

Tennessee Titans
Cincinnati Bengals
Pittsburgh Steelers
Los Angeles Chargers
Chicago Bears

Los Angeles Chargers
Minnesota Vikings

Los Angeles Chargers
New Orleans Saints
Washington Commanders
Carolina Panthers
Indianapolis Colts

Las Vegas Raiders
Carolina Panthers

Green Bay Packers
Detroit Lions

Philadelphia Eagles
Washington Commanders
Seattle Seahawks

New England Patriots
New York Giants
Minnesota Vikings
New York Giants
New York Jets
Minnesota Vikings

FFL Team

Hanging Judges
Malicious Penguins
Morning Woodsmen
Madden Turkeylegs
Shy Teds

Yorkshire Puddings
Dead Zombies
Dodgy Athletics
Cosmic Clap
Outstanding Warrants

Punting Idiots
Welsh Dragons
Hanging Judges
Malicious Penguins
Morning Woodsmen
Madden Turkeylegs
Shy Teds

Yorkshire Puddings
Dead Zombies
Dodgy Athletics
Cosmic Clap
Outstanding Warrants

Punting Idiots
Welsh Dragons
Hanging Judges
Malicious Penguins
Morning Woodsmen
Madden Turkeylegs

Details
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Round Pick
19 223
19 224
19 225
19 226
19 227
19 228
20 229
20 230
20 231
20 232
20 233
20 234
20 235
20 236
20 237
20 238
20 239
20 240

Number Player

7
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Jamison Crowder
Gardner Minshew Il
Kellen Mond
Kendrick Bourne
Cody Parkey
Philadelphia

Arizona

Feleipe Franks
Gary Brightwell
Justin Jackson
Albert Okwuegbunam
Javian Hawkins
New York Giants
Denzel Mims
DeSean Jackson
Dallas

Darrynton Evans
Pat Freiermuth

Position NFL Team

WR
QB
QB
WR
K
D

QB
RB
RB
TE
RB

WR
WR

RB
TE

New York Jets
Jacksonville Jaguars
Minnesota Vikings
New England Patriots
Cleveland Browns
Philadelphia Eagles

Arizona Cardinals
Atlanta Falcons
New York Giants
Los Angeles Chargers
Denver Broncos
Atlanta Falcons
New York Giants
New York Jets

Los Angeles Rams
Dallas Cowboys
Tennessee Titans
Pittsburgh Steelers

FFL Team

Shy Teds

Yorkshire Puddings
Dead Zombies
Yorkshire Puddings
Outstanding Warrants
Outstanding Warrants

Punting Idiots
Welsh Dragons
Hanging Judges
Malicious Penguins
Morning Woodsmen
Madden Turkeylegs
Shy Teds

Yorkshire Puddings
Dead Zombies
Cosmic Clap
Cosmic Clap
Outstanding Warrants

Details
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